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Number of cases

UK UK
DEC 7th  DEC 14th
Unweighted Sample 1642 1637
Weighted Sample 1642 1637
How confident are you in the Government's
ability to deal with the country's priorities in
the next 12 months?
UK UK
DEC 7th  DEC 14th
Very much confident 7% 6%
Fairly confident 25% 26%
Less confident 38% 34%
Not at all confident 24% 26%
Don't know 6% 8%
Total 100% 100%
Very much + fairly confident 32% 32%

Due to rounding, the sum may be different from 100%
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Number of cases

Unweighted Sample
Weighted Sample

If there were a General Election tomorrow,
would you go to vote? Use a scale of 1 to 10,
where 1 means that you would not vote and
10 means that you would certainly vote.
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Due to rounding, the sum may be different from 100%
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Unweighted Sample
Weighted Sample

Which political party would you vote for?

Labour Party
Conservative and Unionist Party
Liberal Democrats
Reform UK

Green Party

Scottish National Party
Other party

Wouldn't vote
Uncertain

Prefer not to say

Total

Which political party would you vote for?

Labour Party

Conservative and Unionist Party
Liberal Democrats

Reform UK

Green Party

Scottish National Party

Other party

Total

Due to rounding, the sum may be different from 100%
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